Moon Star Signatures

TOUCH OF VENUS $17

No. 3 London Dry Gin, Luxardo Maraschino, butterfly
pea flower, Créme de Violette, fresh lemon

SATURN SILK $17

Olive oil-washed Haku Vodka, Carpano dry vermouth,
umami bitters

DILL STAR MARTINI $17

Grey Goose, pickle juice, dry vermouth

MOON STAR MAPLE OLD FASHIONED $17
WhistlePig PiggyBack Rye, WhistlePig Barrel Aged
Maple Syrup, angostura bitters, black cherry
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COMET DUST 516

400 Conejos Joven Mezcal, Grand Marnier, fresh lemon,
fresh pineapple
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LUNAR ELIXIR $17

Patrén Silver, Luxardo Del Santo, fresh grapefruit,
fresh lime

BLACK STAR $17

Casa Noble Afiejo, Ancho RJ/es Chili, pomegranate
juice, fresh lime, agave, squi

SUNBEAM 516

Brugal Rum, Campari, fresh lime, fresh pineapple,
demerara syrup
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2VKTHE ROYAL ECLIPSE $30

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 year, Carpano Antica sweet
vermouth, angostura bitters, smoked
Our featured celestial twist on a Rob Roy, smoky reveal served tableside.
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Old Fashioned with Elijah Craig Small Batch
Sazerac with Sazerac Rye
Manhattan with Elijah Craig Kentucky Straight Rye
Whiskey Sour with Teeling’s Small Batch
Penicillin with Aberfeldy Scotch

French 75 with No. 3 London Dry
Martini with Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry
Negroni with Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry

Gin & Tonic with Gray Whale Gin

Mojito with Bacardi
Mai Tai with Bacardi and Denizen Dark
Strawberry Daiquiri (served up) with Bacardi

Espresso Martini with Haku
Bloody Mary with Absolut
Cosmopolitan with Hangar 1 Buddha'’s Hand Citron
Dirty Martini with Tito’s
Moscow Mule with Absolut Classic or Watermelon
Porn Star Martini with Absolut Vanilla

Tequila Daisy with Patrén Silver
Margarita with Casa Noble Blanco
Paloma with Casa Noble Blanco



Seasonal Cocktails

POMEGRANATE MARGARITA $16
Casa Noble Blanco, Cointreau, pomegranate, agave,
fresh lime, orange bitters
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GINGER BREAD WHISKEY SOUR $16
Elijah Craig Small Batch, maple syrup, gingerbread spice,
fresh lemon, egg whites, nutmeg

Hangar 1 Budda's Hand Citron Vodka, Cointreau,
white cranberry, fresh lime

CHAI ESPRESSO MARTINI $17
Grey Goose, Kahlua, Five Farms Irish Cream, cold brew,
chai, cinnamon

Y WINTER WHITE COSMOPOLITAN $16
T

=, HOTBUTTERED RUM $16
|/ Brugal 1888 Rum, spiced butter, vanilla, brown sugar.

Sparkling Classics $15

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, soda water, prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ
St. Elder Elderflower Liqueur, soda water, prosecco

LILLET ROSE SPRITZ
Lillet Rosé, soda water, prosecco

BLACKBERRY LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, cointreau, blackberry, soda water, prosecco

Spirit Free $12

STARLIT SPRITZ

CleanCo Clean V (vodka alternative), lavender honey syrup,
lemon juice, Spring in a Bottle (sparkling

non-alcoholic wine), soda water

RETROGRADE ROSE
Format: Spring in a Bottle Rosé, strawberry syrup,
fresh lemon, rose syrup, soda water

@ PASSIONFRUIT IN PISCES
C@ CleanCo Clean T (tequila alternative), passionfruit purée, fresh

lime, honey syrup, orange bitters, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

MARS NOJITO

CleanCo Clean R (rum alternative), fresh lime, simple syrup,
mint, soda water
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On Tap

FEATURED DRAFT $9

Seasonal and/or limited-release selections.
Ask your server for today'’s offering.

Bottle & Can Selections

Weihenstephaner Original Premium Lager
An elegant lager brewed by the world’s oldest brewery.
Germany | 500ml | 5.4% ABV

Paulaner Hefe-Weizen
A smooth, easy-drinking wheat beer.
Germany | 500ml | 5.5% ABV

Alarmist Brewing Le Jus
Hazy New England-style IPA.
Chicago | 160z | 6.0% ABV

Sierra Nevada Brewing Pale Ale
A classic American pale ale.
California | 160z | 5.6% ABV

Ori%nal Sin Black Widow Cider

Tart blackberry flavored cider.
New York | 120z | 6%

Revolution Brewing Anti-Hero
A sharp no nonsense local IPA.
Chicago | 160z | 6.7% ABV

New Bel%ium Voodoo Ranger Imperial [PA
Bold and balanced Imperial IPA.
Colorado | 120z | 9.0% ABV

Great Lakes Christmas Ale Caramel Pumkin

Amber ale with honey, spices, fresh ginger and cinnamon.

Cleveland | 120z | 7.5%
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Seltzers

Suntory -196 Vodka Seltzer
Lemon & Grapefruit
5.5% ABV

High Noon
Pineapple
4.5% ABV

Topo Chico Ranch Water
Tequila, lime
4.7% ABV

Topo Chico

Tropical Mango & Strawberry Guava
4.7% ABV

Non-Alcoholic Beer/Seltzer

Athletic Brewing Run Wild

Award winning non-alcoholic IPA
0.0% ABV

Heineken 0.0
Non-alcoholic lager
0.0% ABV
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5925

$925

5925
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Wine

DECANTER RED WINE OF THE DAY

Poured from a curated premium bottle not listed on our
wine menu. Please ask your server for today's selection.

6 oz pour / Market Price

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Glass
Zardetto Prosecco Brut (/taly) $12
Zardetto Prosecco Splits (/taly) -
Olema Sparkling Brut Rosé (France) $14

Laurent Perrier “La Cuvee” NV Brut -
Laurent Perrier Rosé -

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Seven Hills (Washington) $14
Villa Maria Earth Garden (New Zealand) $15
Frogs Leap Sauvignon Blanc (California) -

CHARDONNAY
Austin Hope (Paso Robles) $13
De Wetsoff Limestone Hill Unoaked (South Africa) $15
Paul Hobbs Crossbarn (Sonoma) $18
ADDITIONAL WHITES
Flora Lisa Pinot Grigio (Italy) $13

Zenato Lugana Trebbiano (ltaly)
Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc & Viognier (California) $13
Dr L Riesling (Germany) -

ROSE
Lapostolle Le Rosé (Chile) $12
Mirabeau Coteaux d'Aix (Provence) $14
Summer in a Bottle (Provence) -

Bottle
$45
$14
$50
$100
$155

$52
$55
$80

$48
$55
$72

$50
$52
$50
$46

$45
$50
$50



DelLoach Heritage Reserve (California)
Inscription (Oregon)
Elk Cove (Willamette Valley)

Paul Hobbs Russian River (California)

Barnard Griffin (Washington)

Ancient Peaks (Santa Margarita Ranch, CA)
The Vice "The House"” (Napa Valley)

Paul Hobbs Coombsville (California)

Darioush (California)

Catena Vista Flores Malbec (Argentina)
Zenato Alanera (Italy)

The Prisoner, Red Blend, 2022 (CA)

L'Ecole Merlot (Columbia Valley)

Seghesio Angela’s Tabel Zinfandel (Sonoma)
Turley Old Vines Zinfandel (California)

Wolffer Estate Spring in a Bottle Blanc Split
Wolffer Estate Spring in a Bottle Rosé

Glass

$13

$18

$13

$19

$15

$22

$8

Bottle
$50
$60
$70
$120

$50
$65
$75
$140
$200

$55
$50
$85
$55
$50
$65

$10
$30



SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

Elijah Craig Kentucky Straight Rye
High West Double Rye

Knob Creek Rye

Sazerac Rye

Templeton Rye

WhistlePig PiggyBack 6 Year

Baker’s Single Barrel

Basil Hayden

Blanton’s Original Single Barrel
Booker’s Noe Barry’s Batch 2025-01
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Eagle Rare 10 Year

Elijah Craig Small Batch

High West Bourbon

Jack Daniel'’s

Jefferson’s

Jefferson’s Ocean Aged at Sea
Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

Jameson

Yellow Spot

Green Spot

Red Spot

Red Breast 12 Year
Teeling’s Small Batch
West Cork

1.50z
$1
$11
$13
$1
$13
$12

$14
$14
$17
$15
$13
$12
$15
$11
$11
$10
$11
$21
$14
$13
$15

$10
$16
$14
$22
$15
$1
$10

2.50z
$17
$17
$18
$17
$18
$17

$19
$19
$23
$21
$19
$18
$24
$17
$17
$15
$16
$30
$19
$20
$21

$15
$22
$19
$30
$21
$16
$15



Aberfeldy

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Laphroaig 10 Year

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Year
The Macallan Double Cask 15 Year
Oban 14 Year

Talisker 10 Year Single Malt

400 Conejos Joven
Del Maguey Vida
llegal Reposado Mezcal

BLANCO

Don Julio Blanco

Casa Noble Blanco

Patrén Silver

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Platino

REPOSADO

El Tesoro

Patrén Reposado
Clase Azule Reposado

ANEJO

Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino
Casa Noble Anejo

Don Julio 1942

1.50z
$13
$13
$14
$16
$32
$14
$14

$11
$12
$13

$12
$10
$12
$13

$14
$14
$34

$30
$13
$38

2.50z
$18
$18
$19
$23
$45
$19
$19

$16
$16
$18

$16
$15
$16
$19

$19
$19
$51

$40
$19
$56



Absolut

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Hangar 1 Buddha’'s Hand Citron
Haku

Ketel One

Tito's

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Gray Whale Gin

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry
No. 3 London Dry Gin

Tanqueray

Bacardi

Brugal 1888

Captain Morgan

Denizen Vatted Dark Rum
Malibu

1.50z
$10
$13
$13
$11
$12
$12
$1

$10
$10
$11
$11
$12
$12
$10

$10
$12
$10
$11
$10

2.502
$15
$19
$19
$17
$18
$18
$15

$15
$15
$16
$17
$18
$17
$15

$15
$17
$15
$16
$15
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